Bana

PB
PB

Kort
Kort
Kort
Kort
Kort
Kort
Kort

Startnr.

20
21

30
31
32
33
34
35
36

50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

Starttid

13.00
13.02

13.30
13.32
13.34
13.36
13.38
13.40
13.42

16.00
16.02
16.04
16.06
16.08
16.10
16.12
16.14
16.16
16.18
16.20

Foérare

Mattias Lindstedt
Anders Magnusson

Folke Ringberg
Torsten Stromberg
Hakan Andersson
Yvonne Karlsson
Peter Sandstréom
Lennart Dacke
Ingvar Hakansson

Morten Jager
Christer Svensson
Michael Andersen
Leon Spiegelhauer

Erik Rasmussen
Peter Palinkas
Anders Eriksson
Hans-Erik Haraldsson
Ulrika Nolin

Jonas Hjelm
Conny Johansson

Kartlasare

Samuel Petersson
Eddie Palinkas

Gerth Sallstrom
Anders Rotviker
Jeanette Karlsson
Goran Karlsson
Bengt Gunnarsson
Victor Noltorp Dacke
Ingemar Hultberg

Bent Michelsen
Erik Svensson
Anders Hedelund Nielsen
Jan Johansen
John Michelsen
Arne Johansson
Krister Karlsson
Maria Back
Johan Fransson
Ingmar Evaldsson
Daniel Johansson

STARTLISTA
Dackenatten 20191026

Klubb/Klubbar

Waxjo MS
Almhults MK

Nybro AC
Monsteras MK / O-hamn RRC
Rocks MK
Kosta
Ryds MK
Hyllinge MS
Ryds MK

Struer OMS
Monsteras MK
Hamo
Viking Auto Sport
Viking Auto Sport
Almhults MK
SBOK / MdlIndals BSK
Kinds MK / Mélndals BSK
Vislanda / Grimslévs MS
Molndals MK / Olofstréms MK
Ljungby MK

ver 2

nat.

SE
SE

SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE

DK
SE
DK
DK
DK
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE

Bil

Volvo XC70

Skoda Yeti -11
VW Golf GTI - 95
Toyota Hi-Ace -10
VW Passat -05
Saab V4 -75
Audi A4 - 98
Opel Corsa-77

Toyota Rav4 -99
Saab V4 -79
Ford -08
Suzuki SX4 -07
Toyota Rav4 -98
Toyota Rav4 -95
Toyota Rav4-95
Toyota Rav4 -96
Toyota Rav4 -96
Toyota Rav4 -98
Audi 80 -84

Lic. Kartl.

ingen
PB

Enkel
PB
Nat
PB
PB
Enkel
Enkel

Int M
PB
Int B
Int
Int M
Nat B
Nat B
Enkel A
Nat A
Nat A
Enkel A

BilO-syd Oresund

Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja

Ja Ja
Ja Ja
Ja Ja
Ja Ja
ja Ja

Ja Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja



